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

with sound proofing providing. #21949701

$375,000 

XXXXXXX
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

xxxxx

XXXXXX
XXXXXX

XXXXXXX
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

xxxxx

XXXXXX
XXXXXX

2190 W US HWY 136
Really nice house in country but close to town. 
Over 1 acre with fenced-in back yard. New metal 
roof, flooring, windows, tool shed and deck with 
screened porch. Nice bonus room for working on 

your hobbies. #21949371

$239,000 

305 S WABASH ST
Appliances incl- no washer & dryer Small town living, turn key, and 
ready for your personal touch. 4 bed 1 bath home on a nice lot. 
Updates include but not limited to; flooring, some electric, siding, 
bathroom and kitchen remodel, and windows. Oversized two car 
garage. The bsmt provides ample storage for your seasonal and 
miscellaneous items. Enjoy the quiet neighborhood from the back 

deck or swing over to the park across the street. #21948389

$154,900 

207 E FRAZIER STREET
Welcome to the quiet, quaint town of New Ross- South 
schools. This large home sits on almost a half acre with 
municipal connections and mature trees. Step inside this 
three bed two bath traditional American home that is ready 
for your finishing touches. Large bedrooms, bonus rooms, 

formal dining room, and a two car garage. #21946921

$139,900 

307 E JEFFERSON STREET
Introducing the Jonathan Powers House, a piece of history nestled in the 
heart of the Elston Grove Historic District. Residence offers timeless charm 
& modern luxury. 11’ ceilings, crown molding, and a wall of windows. Kitchen 
features custom Amish cabinets, heated porcelain tile floors and granite 
counters. 4 generously sized BR, 2 renovated full BA and laundry room. The 
Powers House is a treasure outdoors as well. A bluestone terrace and award-

winning flower garden await your outdoor gatherings. #21947645

$437,000

2480 W 136 HIGHWAY, COVINGTON
2 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom

#21937913

$59,900 

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

575 S GOLF BLVD, HILLSBORO
Custom-built ranch home 4BR 2.5BA. Granite countertops, 
stainless steel appliances. Large laundry rm, master suite is a 
retreat of its own w/double walk-in closets & a luxurious master 
bath w/double sinks, walk-in shower, and garden tub. Split floor 
plan, privacy is assured as you enjoy the open concept living 

area. Beautifully landscaped backyard landscape. #21944444

$189,900 

PENDING
PENDING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

4296 E KIGER ROAD
Discover the perfect blend of comfort and space in this inviting 
three-bedroom, two-bathroom home. Open-concept kitchen 
and breakfast area. Large living room, perfect for gatherings and 
relaxation. Endless potential. Customize it to your heart’s desire, 
whether it’s creating a dreamy outdoor oasis on the sprawling 1-ac 
lot. Your imagination is the only limit to what you can achieve here. 

New roof -2020. Sold “As Is”. #21947864

$129,900 

PENDING
PENDING

39 SPRING RUN DR
2BR 2BA ranch style #21944552

$375,000

716 SYCAMORE DR
Cape Cod style 4-5BR 3BA, almost 1.5 acres close to Wabash 
College. Secluded backyard filled w/wildlife, woods, tree-lined 
stream, playset & firepit. Enclosed screen porch leading to deck & 
patio. Main level includes 2c att. garage, mudroom, kitchen, living 
room, dining room, home office, bedroom, & full bath. Upstairs has 
2BR, 1BA & walk-in attic. Walkout lower level includes family room 

w/fireplace, wet bar, laundry rm, & large BR & BA. #21938634

$398,500

PENDING
PENDING

1987 N SUMMER DR
Over 3 acres of serene beauty in North Montgomery School district. 
3BR 3BA, spacious kitchen w/stainless steel appliances, hard-
surface countertops, & convenient layout. All appliances & washer/
dryer included. Adjacent to house is a 70’x30’ barndominium, feat. 
a BR, BA, exercise room, & family room. Prepare to be captivated! 

#21930947

$589,900

KELLY MCCARTNEY  
765-366-7167

PANCH HOAR 
376-8988

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

REDUCED
REDUCED

ANGIE WILLIAMS 
376-4504

ROD CURRAN 
376-3495

MARK CASTEEL
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

Covered front porch. #21939364

$298,500

REDUCED
REDUCED

PENDING
PENDING

CHAD HESS
765-376-4737

6 BRIDGE HAMPTON DR
2BR 2BA #21894263

$375,000

BACK ON 
BACK ON 

MARKET
MARKET

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

1344 REDWOOD DR
4BR 3BA Traditional American style #21943752

$389,000

REDUCED
REDUCED

JOHN DOWNEY 
230-6335

KATIE VIERS
219-776-5120

DANIEL BERGFORS
765-366-9733

MELISSA NORMAN
918-4132

CODY LASTER
765-918-2213

SABRA ELLINGWOOD 
307-6417

PENDING
PENDING
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Lots 4, 21 & 22 
are available for 
a custom-built 
home. 
Give me a 
call today! 
765-376-4737

Only 3 lots 
left to build 
your custom 
home!
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hookhome@comcast.net  |   HOOKSHOMESINDIANA.COM

Hook’s Homes   
765.918.8700

MIKE HOOK, BROKER  765 918 8700 JASON HOOK, BROKER  765 366 8443

924 MITCHELL ST., 
VEEDERSBURG

THIS  NEWER HOME HAS ALL 
NEW FLOORING, NEW STAINLESS 

APPLIANCES, 4 BEDROOMS, 2 
FULL BATHS, FAMILY ROOM AND 

LIVING ROOM UTILITY HOOK 
UPS, LARGE YARD, WOOD PLAY 

FORT/SWING SET, OPENER 2 CAR 
ATTCHED, CA, DISHWASHER $1345 

LEASE  MOVE-IN-TODAY!4 BR RANCH, 2 FULL BATHS, 2 CAR ATT GAR

 403 E WASHINGTON ST., 
NEW RICHMOND

THIS TOTALLY NEWER  HOME 3 
BEDROOM, 2 BATHS, CENTRAL 

AIR, DISHWASHER, APPLIANCES, 
NEW FLOORING, FRESHLY 
PAINTED SITS ON ALMOST 

1 ACRE LOT 2.5  CAR LARER 
DETACHED GARAGE  $1,245 

LEASE MOVE-IN-TODAY!
3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH, 2 CAR GARAGE

1950 CHIGGER HOLLOW DR.,
 CRAWFORDSVILLE

3 BEDROOM HOME, NEWER 
HOME, 2 BATH, 2,5  CAR 

ATTACHED GARAGE 
DISHWASHER, APPLIANCES 
OPENER, NEW FLOORING, 
FRESHLY PAINTED, FAMILY 
ROOM ANDS LIVING ROOM,  

ON 2 CORNER LOTS, OPENER 
COUNTRY SUBDIVISION $1,465 

MOVE-IN-TODAY

928 WATERFRONT DR., 
KOKOMO INDIANA

THIS LIKE NEW HOME OFFERS 
OVER 2500 SF OF LIVING TOTALLY 
REMODELED, 3 OR 4 BEDROOMS, 

3 BATHS, 2 CAR ATTACHED 
OPENER,LIVING ROOM FAMILY 

ROOM HOME IMMACULATE OFFERS 
EVERYTHING $1,995 LEASE MOVE-

IN-TODAY IN KOKOMO INDIANA
3 OR 4 BEDROOM 2.5 BATHS, 2 CAR ATTACHED

1505 PAYTON ST., 
CRAWFORDSVILLE

 2 BEDROOM HOME, 1 BATH, 
UTILITY, NICE YARD, 1 ½ CAR 

GARAGE PATIO VERY NICE 
YARD $1025 LEASE CALL 

TODAY!!

308 N. VINE ST., 
WAYNETOWN

LARGE 3 BEDROOM HOME 
WITH BONUS ROOM, HUGE 

COVERED DECK, OVERSIZED 
2 CAR GARAGE, CA, 

DISHWASHER, ON VERY LARGE 
YARD, $1,295  LEASE CALL 

AND MOVE-IN-TODAY
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Serving Montgomery, Fountain, Boone, Putnam,  
Tippecanoe and surrounding counties for 55 years.

Experience the  
Difference!

Serene setting w/full brick ranch home nestled on a sprawling wooded 3 
acre lot. Recently refurbished & upgraded, w/the added bonus of a pole 
barn, this property truly has it al!. A picturesque landscape surrounded 

by trees. Step inside to a thoughtfully designed open concept interior w/3 
beds & 2 baths. A cozy family rm where you can enjoy your evenings by the 

fireplace. The kitchen is a true focal point, featuring stainless steel appl & 
sleek granite counter tops covering the white cabinetry. The master suite is 
a retreat, offering a peaceful escape w/its generous size, plush carpeting, & 
serene views. 2 additional well-appointed bdr’s. 30x40 pole barn w/space 

for a workshop, hobby area, or additional storage. #21947004

4744 E 375 N, Crawfordsville, IN  |  $375,000 

1721 Lebanon Rd., • Crawfordsville, IN 
(765) 362-5878

Charming 1 owner chalet nestled in the peaceful lake Holiday Hide-A-Way 
community offers the perfect escape. Open living area with soaring ceil-

ings, warm wood paneling, windows that flood the space w/natural light. A 
compact but fully equipped eat in kitchen & master bdr complete the main 
level. Upstairs is a cozy loft & 2nd bedroom, where your guests can relax 
in privacy. If outdoor living is your style, you’ll love the large 3/4 acre lot, 
ideal for hosting summertime barbecues with friends and family. Nestled 
outside Kingman, IN, just steps away from the lake, this charming chalet 
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

mpearson@callcarpenter.com

Janice Snyder
765-376-4427

janicesnyder@callcarpenter.com

Donna Strand
765-362-8476

dstrand@callcarpenter.com

Janet Zachary
765-225-1277

jzachary@callcarpenter.com

Linda Walsh
765-307-0110

lwalsh@callcarpenter.comjanicesnyder@callcarpenter.com

There could be

Money in yMoney in your Walls!
If you've thought about selling your home, 

there's never been a better time!
If you've thought about selling your home, 

there's never been a better time!
If you've thought about selling your home, 

Talk to a Crawfordsville Carpenter agent about a 
FREE home valuation today!

Mary Price
765-366-0382

mprice@callcarpenter.com

Jayce Ferrin
317-544-8998

jferrin@callcarpenter.com

Uriah Martinez
 765-532-1401

umartinez@callcarpenter.com

Lisa Hall
765-366-1537

lisah@callcarpenter.com

Melissa MOJO Hunter
217-504-5583

mojo@callcarpenter.com

Thomas Chavez
765-585-8870

tchavez@callcarpenter.com

Michelle Thornburg
765-376-8292

mthornburg@callcarpenter.com 
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1801 LAFAYETTE RD.
CRAWFORDSVILLE
765-362-4050

There could be

Money in your Walls!Money in your Walls!
FREE 

$440,000  5.75 acres w/3BR 2.58A, cathedral 
ceiling, 2 sided gas fireplace in great room, 2c att 
gar w/extra 1 car in the 1800 sq ft walk-out bsmt 
Call Lisa Cooper 765-366-2887

5000 E 300 S  BLC#21943188

CRAWFORDSVILLE

1264 REDWOOD BLC#21948543

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$429,900- Brand New Construction! 2434 
sq ft of living space with 3BR 2.SBA & 3 car 
attached garage, covered back porch Call Sally 
Chamness 765-366-3842

$319,000-  Country home on 2.46 acre offering 
5BR 3BA & 2car oversized att garage & laundry 
rooms on both levels & fenced back yard  
Call Sally Chamness 765-366-3842

3916 S US HWY 231 BLC#21945435

CRAWFORDSVILLE

405 E PIKE ST.  BLC#21946553

ATTICA

$155,000 - Nice 4BR lBA home w/2car det 
garage & covered front porch in small town 
& close to Attica’s golf course Call Lisa Hall 
765-366-1537

1402 DURHAM DRIVE BLC#21948114

CRAWFORDSVILLE

13445 231 HIGHWAY S BLC# 21801556

LINDEN

$819,900 - Custom built Round House 4BR 
3BA inground pool 3c att gar on 5acres.  THIS IS 
A MUST SEE HOME! Call Dee Dee Jones at 
765-230-6715!

4482 W 100 N   BLC# 21930284

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$450,000 -Mini farm on 1.48 ac in North Unit Home 
offers 4BR 2BA deck & 2car det garage & 60x40 pole 
barn, new privacy fence & fenced area for animals 
Call Linda Walsh at 765-307-0110!

1307 E MAIN STREET BLC#21947680

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$355,000  Nice 5BR 3.5BA on½ acre lot, full 
basement w/potential to be finished, 2c det 
gar w/bonus rm & extra garage & inground 
pool Call Janice Snyder 765-376-4427

1806 EASTWOOD DRIVE  BLC#21948299

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$149,900 - Charming 3BR lBA home w/1 car 
det garage located on cul-de-sac & offer’s nice 
covered patio on the back Call Janet Zachary 
765-225-1277

407 N MICHIGAN STREET BLC#21931735

OXFORD

$150,000 Great starter home w/2BR (could be 4) 
lbath. Black top drive-thru,1 car att gar & large 
yard. Home 20 minutes from Purdue University
Call Lisa Hall 765-366-1537

3852 S US HWY 231 BLC#21947652

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$239,900- Nice 3BR 2.5BA offering open con-
cept with 2 car det garage sitting on 1.08 acres 
with covered front porch Call Sally Chamness 
765-366-3842

NEW LISTING

1804 EASTWOOD DR. BLC#21948323

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$135,000-  Well maintained 2BR lBA with 1 
car det garage located on cul-desac Covered 
front porch, rear patio & fenced back yard Call 
Janet Zachary 765-225-1277

303 VINE SCHOOL DRIVE BLC#21939898

ATTICA

$329,900  Beautiful newer home w/3BR 2.5BA, 2c 
att garage Move-in ready, open concept, a covered 
front & back porch sitting on 4acres of woods.. Call 
Sally Chamness 765-366-3842

13574 S MAIN ST BLC#21927178

YOUNG AMERICA

$80,000 - Cute 2 bedroom 1 bath small town 
home on .36 acre lot within city limits
Call Uriah Martinez at 765-532-1401!

1801 LAFAYETTE RD.
CRAWFORDSVILLE

765-362-4050
Get our premier real estate app
featuring the exclusive HomeSp      tterGPS
Get our premier real estate app

.

callcarpenter.com

707 W MAIN STREET BLC#21948148

CRAWFORDSVILLE

PENDING

$189,900 - West Main St. location,  4BR 2BA, 
great entry way w/open staircase, unfinished 
attic, full bsmnt & fenced back yard  Call Sally 
Chamness 765-366-3842

110 N MAIN STREET BLC# 21907215

NEW ROSS

$265,000 - Small town living in a beautiful older 
home completely remodeled 4BR l.5BA w/large 
fenced yard & a 2car det garage Call Janice 
Snyder 765-376-4427

7654 S 600 W BLC#21949640

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$442,500- House,woods,creek & workshop! 
Nice 3BR 3BA home w/full finished bsmt, 2c att 
gar & separate workshop ... too much to list..
call to see! Call Lisa Cooper 765-366-2887

827 HARRISON STREET BLC#21933237

COVINGTON

$180,000 Spacious 2 bedroom, 2bath home with 
large master bedroom w/deck, large garage w/9 
ft door & 10 ft ceiling and a small shed
Call Tom Chavez 765-585-8870

$384,900 - Spacious 4BR 2.SBA Brick home w/
basement & 2car attached garage plus a large 
screened porch & covered patio Call Sally 
Chamness 765-366-3842

2860 W 600 S  BLC#21949501

ANDERSON

$199,900  - Well maintained 3BR 2BA home 
w/2c attached garage on great corner lot, open 
front porch & patio & fully fenced back yard 
Call Cali Bridges 765-366-8005

NEW LISTING

REDUCED
NEW LISTING

REDUCED

NEW LISTING
NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

705 S PEARL STREET BLC#21932674

THORNTOWN

$825,000 Victorian Farmhouse w/4BR 2BA on 17 
acres w/original hardwood floors and trim, Zinn 
kitchen cabinetry, 3c garage w/loft & workshop,  
Call Cali Bridges 765-366-8005

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

REDUCED

REDUCED

REDUCED

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
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tricountybank.net NMLS: #422911

Bainbridge: 765-522-6216

Russellville: 765-435-2620

Crawfordsville: 
South Blvd: 765-362-9555

Downtown: 765-362-4900

Roachdale: 765-522-1000

for tomorrow, we 
have a loan for it.

dreamdreamWhatever you 

We have the loan product that is right for you:
•	 Purchase loans for 1-4 family residential
•	 Refinancing of current home to potentially lower your

rate and payment
•	 Lot loans
•	 Condo loans
•	 Home construction loans
•	 Dream Green Home Equity Line of Credit

Fixed and Variable rate loans
VA loans • USDA loans

Construction Loans
and more!

SOLUTIONS
Mortgage 


